SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:45

Ringnummer
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250-21-8018
073-20-4311
055-17-0266
055-21-1595
073-20-4304
073-21-7117
901-20-1620
250-21-2348
073-21-7591
073-21-7241
246-20-0201
046-21-0533
901-19-0767
046-21-0476
246-21-0102
046-20-0402
046-21-0587
055-21-1594
017-20-9413
017-20-9699
073-21-7046
017-19-9264
055-20-0525
073-21-7130
046-21-0647
046-21-0144
046-21-0837
073-21-7493
046-21-0547
073-21-7924
017-20-9170
017-20-9352
153-18-0025
246-19-0737
246-21-0076
046-17-0607
246-20-0058
144-19-1558
073-21-7161
046-20-0179
046-21-0272
073-20-4369
046-21-0504
046-21-0056
250-21-2373
046-21-0654
017-19-9028
073-19-2319
055-21-1484
073-21-7596
017-19-9372
055-21-1462
073-21-7786
246-20-0031
250-17-4772

30-07-2022 fra MINDEN

Antal duer: 256
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 14:50:23 1.285,54
A 15:23:56 1.262,00
U 14:59:55 1.246,63
U 15:00:06 1.245,90
U 15:30:39 1.237,47
A 15:30:40 1.237,41
A 15:30:45 1.237,12
A 15:31:10 1.235,63
A 15:15:44 1.222,93
A 15:35:45 1.219,48
U 15:40:57 1.215,89
U 15:17:16 1.215,81
U 15:37:59 1.211,77
A 15:10:33 1.207,15
A 15:44:42 1.203,21
A 15:21:21 1.202,51
A 15:21:10 1.201,71
A 15:12:04 1.200,31
U 15:52:59 1.199,55
A 15:53:22 1.198,41
U 15:42:17 1.197,18
U 15:58:41 1.196,34
A 15:13:12 1.196,17
U 15:43:28 1.193,23
A 15:14:57 1.191,05
U 15:22:11 1.189,95
A 15:24:54 1.189,72
A 15:46:11 1.184,25
A 15:26:34 1.182,71
A 15:46:42 1.182,56
U 15:58:25 1.182,30
A 16:03:18 1.181,74
A 15:28:53 1.176,78
A 15:52:50 1.176,61
U 15:52:56 1.176,29
U 15:27:04 1.175,97
A 15:55:13 1.175,88
A 15:53:44 1.173,73
U 15:49:56 1.172,09
U 15:31:26 1.167,29
A 15:32:54 1.166,00
U 15:47:52 1.165,70
A 15:32:03 1.165,43
A 15:32:28 1.163,92
U 15:52:54 1.162,63
A 15:23:52 1.159,71
U 16:06:45 1.156,49
A 15:54:52 1.156,45
A 15:25:27 1.153,13
A 15:35:49 1.152,92
U 16:08:35 1.150,77
A 15:27:30 1.146,23
U 15:54:34 1.144,60
A 16:04:51 1.139,38
A 16:01:04 1.137,39

Forening Navn

1/ 14
1/ 52
2/ 14
3/ 14
2/ 52
3/ 52
4/ 52
5/ 52
1/ 19
6/ 52
1/ 20
1/ 10
7/ 52
1/8
2/ 20
2/ 19
2/ 10
4/ 14
1/ 10
1/3
8/ 52
1/ 12
5/ 14
9/ 52
2/ 8
1/4
1/7
10/ 52
3/10
11/ 52
1/ 12
2/ 12
1/8
3/20
4/ 20
1/7
1/9
5/ 20
12/ 52
2/7
1/8
1/6
3/ 19
1/3
13/ 52
3/8
2/ 12
14/ 52
6/ 14
4/ 19
2/ 10
7/ 14
1/9
6/ 20
15/ 52

046
073
046
046
073
073
073
073
046
073
073
046
073
046
073
046
046
046
154
017
073
017
046
073
046
046
046
073
046
073
154
017
153
073
073
046
017
073
073
046
046
073
046
046
073
046
154
073
046
046
154
046
073
073
073

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
FRANK JENSEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

TEAM KNUDSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
FLEMMING FRIIS
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
LEIF NIELSEN
S.E.VESTERGAARD
PER HOLST

ANDERS BRUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BROBECH
JAN HANSEN
FLEMMING FRIIS
BJARNE NUTZHORN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JES PEDERSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ANDERS BRUBECH
PER HOLST

EBBE HOLM

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
FRANK JENSEN

K. A. HANSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN

JAN HANSEN

ANDERS BRUBECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN

MAX JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JAN MADSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ANDERS BRUBECH

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

1.000
982
970
969
963
963
962
961
951
949
946
946
943
939
936
935
935
934
933
932
931
931
930
928
926
926
925
921
920
920
920
919
915
915
915
915
915
913
912
908
907
907
907
905
904
902
900
900
897
897
895
892
890
886
885



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:45

Ringnummer

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

046-20-0143
153-20-0640
017-20-9198
246-20-0024
046-18-0970
073-21-7412
220-20-1111
055-21-1460
046-21-0015
246-20-0015
017-20-9165
154-21-9674
017-19-9272
246-20-0202
117-20-0533
250-21-8006
017-19-9362
017-21-0323
250-20-3370
073-21-7136
046-21-0256
017-19-9633
017-19-9365
250-21-8003
017-20-9161
250-15-5427
154-21-9525
246-20-0182
046-21-0531
246-20-0019
046-21-0314
055-21-1463
246-21-0071
111-20-0562
017-20-9691
046-21-0646
031-21-0027
250-21-2355
017-20-9531
246-20-0187
017-20-9349
046-21-0657
017-20-9432
046-20-0744
073-21-7589
073-21-7796
901-19-0946
237-21-0322
046-21-0664
017-20-9415
017-21-0322
250-21-2312
013-21-2108
073-21-7584
017-20-9195

30-07-2022 fra MINDEN

Antal duer: 256
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:42:01 1.136,23
A 15:38:03 1.134,47
U 16:15:00 1.132,03
A 16:08:26 1.128,74
U 15:35:34 1.126,00
A 16:04:58 1.125,71
A 15:44:30 1.125,66
A 15:35:32 1.119,96
U 15:44:24 1.119,25
U 16:13:18 1.114,59
U 16:21:20 1.113,94
U 16:21:45 1.112,43
U 16:27:19 1.111,20
U 16:14:31 1.111,11
U 16:23:05 1.108,71
A 15:39:19 1.108,00
U 16:24:49 1.104,05
A 16:28:34 1.103,56
A 15:51:56 1.102,86
A 16:13:11 1.101,88
A 15:53:25 1.101,07
A 16:26:00 1.100,98
A 16:28:09 1.094,92
A 15:45:53 1.087,84
A 16:31:02 1.087,33
A 16:15:05 1.084,40
U 16:32:21 1.083,58
U 16:32:49 1.082,34
A 15:58:36 1.081,30
U 16:26:18 1.078,48
A 15:58:11 1.077,92
U 15:49:23 1.077,39
U 16:27:04 1.076,43
A 15:52:45 1.073,39
A 16:36:55 1.071,71
A 15:54:20 1.064,04
U 16:03:47 1.061,98
U 16:28:01 1.061,33
U 16:41:00 1.061,05
A 16:35:45 1.059,84
A 16:48:00 1.056,87
A 15:57:07 1.056,09
U 16:45:50 1.048,91
U 16:11:47 1.045,61
A 16:12:01 1.045,07
U 16:30:22 1.043,51
U 16:37:39 1.036,55
U 16:16:03 1.034,29
A 16:07:49 1.026,57
U 16:55:15 1.025,95
A 17:01:27 1.020,42
A 16:44:36 1.019,38
A 16:18:25 1.016,58
U 16:25:24 1.010,14
A 17:03:17 1.007,32

Forening Navn

2/ 8
1/3
3/ 12
7/ 20
1/3
16/ 52
2/ 8
8/ 14
2/17
8/ 20
4/ 12
1/ 4
3/ 12
9/ 20
2/ 4
9/ 14
3/10
1/4
3/8
17/ 52
3/8
5/ 12
4/ 10
10/ 14
6/ 12
2/9
1/6
2/6
4/ 10
10/ 20
3,7
11/ 14
11/ 20
2/3
2/3
4/ 8
4,17
18/ 52
3/6
2/9
4/ 12
5/8
5/ 10
2/3
5/ 19
3/9
19/ 52
6/ 19
6/ 8
6/ 10
2/ 4
20/ 52
1/1
7/ 19
7/ 12

046
046
154
073
046
073
153
046
046
073
154
154
017
073
154
046
154
017
153
073
046
154
154
046
154
073
154
154
046
073
046
046
073
046
017
046
046
073
154
017
017
046
154
046
046
073
073
046
046
154
017
073
046
046
154

EBBE HOLM

OLE NIELSEN

JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LARS BRUND
ANDERS BROBECH
BJARNE NUTZHORN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JES PEDERSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN HANSEN

ALLAN & TOMMY
FLEMMING FRIIS
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ALLAN & TOMMY
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

OLE POULSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM

JAN HANSEN

MAX JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JAN HANSEN

JAN MADSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JES PEDERSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LARS BRUND

TEAM KNUDSEN

LEIF NIELSEN

JES PEDERSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FLEMMING FRIIS
LEIF NIELSEN

MAX JENSEN

K. A. HANSEN

FRANK JENSEN

JAN MADSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
FRANK JENSEN

LEIF NIELSEN

MAX JENSEN

OLE POULSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
LASSE RASMUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

884
882
881
878
876
876
876
871
871
867
867
865
864
864
862
862
859
858
858
857
857
856
852
846
846
844
843
842
841
839
838
838
837
835
834
828
826
826
825
824
822
822
816
813
813
812
806
805
799
798
794
793
791
786
784



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k. 09:45

Placering Ringnummer
111 073-21-7424
112 017-20-9151
113 144-19-1557
114 046-21-0469
115 046-21-0280
116 073-21-7148
117 046-21-0161
118 073-19-2316
119 250-21-2352
120 250-21-7466
121 073-21-7167
122 046-20-0473
123 901-19-0945
124 017-20-9312
125 017-20-9191
126 154-17-0464
127 046-21-0205
128 000-20-1469
129 237-21-0308
130 017-20-9507
131 046-19-0718
132 017-20-9439
133 046-21-0261
134 023-21-0430
135 046-21-0019
136 073-21-7224
137 046-21-0638
138 153-20-0462
139 046-20-0377
140 153-20-0451
141 073-21-7599
142 246-21-0095
143 055-20-0517
144 073-21-7054
145 246-21-0106
146 246-21-0044
147 153-20-0454
148 154-21-9610
149 250-21-2374
150 017-18-1514
151 246-21-0085
152 246-21-0048
153 250-21-2314
154 250-21-2349
155 017-21-0239
156 250-21-2325
157 046-21-0566
158 250-21-2326
159 017-21-0374
160 017-20-9422
161 073-21-7766
162 246-21-0046
163 154-21-9539
164 153-21-0696
165 073-21-7032

30-07-2022 fra MINDEN

Antal duer: 256
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 16:52:11 1.001,29
U 17:07:39 997,38
U 16:59:04 997,07
A 16:22:40 988,23
A 16:35:44 987,63
A 17:01:56 978,94
U 16:36:58 973,94
U 17:05:04 971,97
U 17:05:10 971,75
U 17:00:42 970,83
U 17:07:20 966,99
A 16:45:17 961,19
U 17:10:41 959,72
A 17:30:54 959,55
U 17:28:39 952,21
U 17:28:46 951,68
U 16:51:09 948,93
A 17:24:35 930,70
A 16:59:41 930,47
A 17:41:57 925,46
U 17:02:26 919,59
A 17:45:09 919,33
U 17:07:09 917,46
U 17:57:26 907,85
U 17:08:43 906,57
A 17:38:35 903,18
A 17:00:15 902,90
A 17:16:30 896,29
A 17:20:44 887,49
A 17:24:45 880,21
A 17:24:53 879,48
U 17:57:56 878,00
U 17:17:09 868,26
A 17:57:45 868,05
U 18:05:31 864,70
A 18:09:29 862,92
A 17:35:33 860,00
A 18:21:24 858,41
A 18:04:11 856,87
U 18:27:28 844,87
U 18:20:14 840,00
U 18:29:28 830,05
A 18:20:34 829,64
A 18:21:41 827,84
A 18:51:04 818,68
A 18:28:48 816,60
A 18:00:00 816,11
A 18:42:29 795,81
A 19:04:54 795,43
A 19:09:24 782,10
A 18:48:08 778,83
U 19:03:59 778,79
U 19:11:52 778,66
A 18:27:13 774,92
U 18:52:59 771,91

Forening Navn

21/ 52
8/ 12
12/ 20
7/ 8
4/ 8
22/ 52
2/ 4
23/ 52
24/ 52
2/6
25/ 52
5/ 10
26/ 52
5/ 12
9/ 12
3/4
3/7
27/ 52
8/ 19
4/ 6
5/17
7/ 10
5/8
6/ 12
6/ 7
28/ 52
8/ 8
4/ 8
9/ 19
5/8
10/ 19
13/ 20
12/ 14
29/ 52
14/ 20
3/9
6/ 8
1/2
30/ 52
8/ 10
15/ 20
4/9
31/ 52
32/ 52
7/ 12
33/ 52
6/ 10
34/ 52
3/4
9/ 10
4/9
5/9
5/6
7/ 8
3/6

073
154
073
046
046
073
046
073
073
073
073
046
073
017
154
154
046
073
046
154
046
154
046
017
046
073
046
153
046
153
046
073
046
073
073
017
153
154
073
154
073
017
073
073
017
073
046
073
017
154
073
017
154
153
073

ANDERS BROBECH
JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LEIF NIELSEN

EBBE HOLM

ANDERS BROBECH
S.E.VESTERGAARD
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
ANDERS BRUBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BROBECH
FLEMMING FRIIS

JAN HANSEN

ALLAN & TOMMY
PER HOLST

ANDERS BROBECH
FRANK JENSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JES PEDERSEN

MAX JENSEN

EBBE HOLM
FLEMMING FRIIS

JES PEDERSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
FRANK JENSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
FRANK JENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ERIK KNUDSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
MAX JENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
FLEMMING FRIIS
ANDERS BROBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BRUBECH
OLE POULSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN MADSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
FAM. SCHMIDT - H

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

779
776
776
769
768
762
758
756
756
755
752
748
747
746
741
740
738
724
724
720
715
715
714
706
705
703
702
697
690
685
684
683
675
675
673
671
669
668
667
657
653
646
645
644
637
635
635
619
619
608
606
606
606
603
600



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:45

Ringnummer

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

154-18-8188
046-21-0055
070-20-2221
250-21-7031
246-20-0027
046-20-0152
154-18-8244
017-19-9620
246-21-0031
246-21-0084
250-21-7453
918-21-0005
046-21-0279
046-20-0684
153-21-0802
046-17-0961
046-21-0209
046-20-0428
046-20-0701
117-20-0814
250-21-6655
073-21-7790
246-20-0002
046-21-0219
046-21-0232
046-21-0137
073-21-7776
017-20-9327
153-21-0899
017-21-0170
246-20-0075
017-19-9643
046-20-0765
901-20-1614
046-20-0384
073-21-7685
046-20-0394
250-21-2337
073-21-7365
017-20-9355
046-21-0465
250-21-6105
017-18-1261
046-20-0795
246-21-0083
250-17-4738
073-20-4899
017-20-9505
246-21-0063
250-21-8002
046-21-0222

30-07-2022 fra MINDEN

Antal duer: 256
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 19:24:57 761,03
A 18:51:56 739,44
A 18:55:42 733,56
A 18:52:21 731,75
U 19:36:35 731,59
U 19:01:11 729,35
A 19:53:17 725,50
A 19:53:56 724,97
A 19:46:30 723,74
U 19:53:40 711,05
A 20:02:23 685,14
A 20:43:46 676,05
U 19:49:05 671,52
U 19:54:12 662,66
A 19:56:56 657,37
U 20:04:51 648,96
A 20:24:43 632,13
U 20:54:24 604,20
A 21:06:02 592,77
A 05:21:37 580,34
U 06:08:57 523,55
A 06:43:07 502,31
A 07:14:56 495,23
A 06:19:49 493,87
A 06:33:44 487,13
U 06:38:17 479,21
A 07:38:05 471,53
A 08:50:00 461,36
A 07:15:10 458,18
A 09:18:06 452,08
A 08:49:46 449,37
U 09:13:35 444,79
A 07:50:03 444,75
A 09:16:14 429,78
U 08:22:55 429,39
A 09:35:06 421,79
U 09:05:49 410,68
A 10:05:06 409,67
U 10:27:50 400,94
U 11:16:05 400,92
U 09:33:31 399,45
A 09:41:21 396,38
A 11:49:40 384,35
U 10:17:17 382,84
U 11:54:02 375,35
A 11:43:36 374,35
U 11:44:29 369,93
U 12:47:42 365,79
U 12:27:58 364,62
A 10:45:17 362,07
A 11:45:32 353,32

Forening Navn

4/ 4
3/3
7/ 10
2/3
16/ 20
6/8
1/2
3/3
6/9

17/ 20
4/6
4/ 4
7/ 8
1/3
1/2
7,17
47
11/ 19
2/3

10/ 10
5/9
6/9

18/ 20
5,7
8/ 8
3/4
7/9
8/ 12
3/3
1/1
7/9
10/ 12
1/2

35/ 52
12/ 19

36/ 52
13/ 19

37/ 52

38/ 52
9/ 12
14/ 19
15/ 19
11/ 12
6/7
19/ 20

39/ 52
8/9
6/6

20/ 20
13/ 14
7,17

154
046
046
046
073
046
154
017
017
073
073
017
046
046
153
046
046
046
046
154
073
073
073
046
046
046
073
017
046
017
017
154
046
073
046
073
046
073
073
017
046
046
154
046
073
073
073
154
073
046
046

ALLAN & TOMMY

K. A. HANSEN

HELLE & LOUIS RAS
OLE NIELSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
EBBE HOLM

TEAM GAM

TEAM KNUDSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
OLE POULSEN

EBBE HOLM

H. & J. BREGENOV
KENNET & JORN

JES PEDERSEN

PER HOLST

FRANK JENSEN

H. & J. BREGENOV
MAX JENSEN

JAN MADSEN

JAN MADSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
PER HOLST

EBBE HOLM
S.E.VESTERGAARD
JAN MADSEN
FLEMMING FRIIS

OLE NIELSEN
TINE/MARTIN ELS
TORBEN MORTENSEN
JAN HANSEN

FRANK LAUGESEN
ANDERS BROBECH
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
FLEMMING FRIIS
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

PER HOLST
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ANDERS BROBECH
JAN MADSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

592
575
571
569
569
567
564
564
563
553
533
526
522
515
511
505
492
470
461
451
407
391
385
384
379
373
367
359
356
352
350
346
346
334
334
328
319
319
312
312
311
308
299
298
292
291
288
285
284
282
275



